
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bismarck (6) at West Fargo United (0)
North Dakota Girls Hockey,  Friday, December 7, 2018

520 32nd Avenue West
West Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: West Fargo Sports Arena  Time: 7:06PM - 8:42PM
Official Scorer:  Nate Fuchs  Attendance: 
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West Fargo United
Pat Johnson  Coaches

 Starters
01 Brooklyn Myrvik    Sr  G
13 Jocelyn Hareland    Jr  D
21 Erin Nowacki    8t  D
09 Madison Schoenberg    Jr  F
16 Kaycee Herring    Sr  F
08 Madison Hjelden    Sr  F

Bismarck
Tim Meyer

 Starters
29 Skylar Ackerman    Sr  G
05 Anna German    Jr  D
22 Brooke Nelson    Sr  D
09 Jordyn Kisse    Sr  F
18 Kenley Anderson    Sr  F
19 Riley Ball    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
11 Kate Anderson    Sr  F
12 Layla Aune    8t  D
14 Morgan Bents    Fr  F
17 Quinn Nowacki    Sr  D
18 Payton Hareland    Fr  F
19 Emily Fuchs    So  F
30 Madelyn Buchert    So  G

01 Lauren Watkins    Jr  G
03 Noelle Martin    So  F
04 Anika Butts    Jr  F
06 Ashley Goetzfried    So  D
07 Grace Meschke    Jr  D
08 Chloe Hertz    Sr  F
10 Cameron Schmidt    Fr  F
12 Kennedy Delap    Sr  F
15 Madison Brown    8t  F
16 Paige Hanson    So  F
20 Jayda Krikorian    Fr  D
25 Taylor Lenertz    Sr  D
27 Marissa Shea    Jr  F
28 Eva Churchill    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

WFU

B

 Shots on Goal

WFU

B

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

WFU

B

 3 

 6 

 0 

 2 

 3 

 12 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 12 

 0 

 4 

 8 

 30 

 0 

 6 

 Penalties  Power Plays

WFU

B

 2 4:00 2 3:12  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 2 3:54  1  0  0 

WFU- 01 Brooklyn Myrvik  

WFU- 30 Madelyn Buchert  

B- 29 Skylar Ackerman  

B- 01 Lauren Watkins  

3 51:00 6 4 12 12 12 8  30  24

3 51:00 3 3 3 3 2 2  8  8

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Taylor Staples
(Ref) Haley Ludwig
(Ref) Zach Staples

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  B 20 Jayda Krikorian  9:05  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 9:05 B ES 20 Jayda Krikorian
1 14:54 B ES 03 Noelle Martin 25 Taylor Lenertz 05 Anna German

WFU 16 Kaycee Herring Roughing (2) 1 16:18
B 20 Jayda Krikorian Tripping (2) 2 13:24
B 25 Taylor Lenertz Interference (2) 2 14:36

3 2:54 B ES 10 Cameron Schmidt 16 Paige Hanson 04 Anika Butts
3 3:18 B ES 09 Jordyn Kisse 25 Taylor Lenertz
3 11:20 B ES 28 Eva Churchill 15 Madison Brown 05 Anna German

WFU 17 Quinn Nowacki Roughing (2) 3 13:46
3 15:40 B PP 18 Kenley Anderson 25 Taylor Lenertz 19 Riley Ball

 End of Game


